

SIDES: Classic Fries - Waagyu Style

Inside the Box

Chips

Seaweed Sea Salt

Smoked Garlic Butter

Ingredients & Allergens

Chips: Potato, Rapeseed Oil

Seaweed Sea Salt: Wakame, Maldon Sea Salt

Smoked Garlic Butter: Garlic, Smoked Oil, Butter (**MILK**), Salt, Pepper

Disclaimer:

Our food is packed in an environment where all 14 major allergens may be present. Therefore, whilst we have strict separation processes, we cannot guarantee that menu items will be completely free from any particular allergen. If you have any concerns, please contact us before ordering.

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE INGREDIENTS ARE NOT SUITABLE FOR HOME FREEZING

On a rare occasion, we need to substitute items. This may be as a result of supplier availability or seasonality